	President
	Craig Stanton
	0828232640
	craigren@global.co.za 

	Vice President
	Anton Harrop-Allin
	0824903740
	antoha@fence-steel.com   

	Secretary
	Gail Geraty
	0845490224
	geraty@mweb.co.za 

	Treasurer
	David Arbuthnot
	0731311366
	davidericarbuthnot@yahoo.com 
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	Chairperson
	Derek Fyfe
	0726385855
	fyfe@lantic.net 

	Vice-Chairperon
	Terry Downes
	0828805340
	downet@health.gov.za 

	Secretary
	Joyce Fyfe
	0847451560
	fyfe@lantic.net

	Treasurer
	Elmarie vd Berg
	0827711975
	evdberg@bothapartners.co.za 

	Kit
	Ann Hanson
	0824111177
	a_hanson@lantic.net 

	Functions/Public Relations
	Liz Ledbitter
	0823622605
	lledbitter@gmail.com 

	Webmaster
	Tony Cawood
	0832505090
	tonysm@mwebbiz.co.za 

	Additional
	Sue Bolt
	0836370143
	srbolt@telkomsa.net 

	Additional
	Rita Burger
	0827826468
	ritaribbensburger@gmail.com 
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	Chairperson
	Erna Hattingh
	0824455620
	ernah@geoscience.org.za  

	Vice Chairperon
	Stephen Kruger
	0832682386
	stephenkruger@webmail.co.za 

	Secretary
	Astrid Armatas
	0834683216
	aarmatas@3gi.co.za 

	Treasurer
	Agnes Olivier
	0723733254
	agnes@pewtmd.co.za 


